8

LRBa1979/1 CMH:nwn:md

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 559

April 15, 2010 - Offered by Representative Bernard Schaber.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 4, line 2: delete "one week" and substitute "14 days".
3	2. Page 4, line 5: delete "one week" and substitute "14 days".
4	3. Page 7, line 19: delete "one week" and substitute "14 days".
5	4. Page 7, line 23: delete "one week" and substitute "14 days".
6	5. Page 8, line 24: delete "one week" and substitute "14 days".
7	6. Page 12, line 6: delete "one week" and substitute "14 days".

(END)